Integra® MicroFrance®
Benninger Microlaryngeal Instruments
Developed in conjunction with Michael Benninger, MD
MCLB31
MCLB16MCLB17
Integra® MicroFrance®
Benninger Microlaryngeal Instruments
USA 800-654-2873  n  888-980-7742 fax

instruments, suction cannulas, and spatulas for microlaryngeal manipulation and
dissection.
Ordering Information
Product Description Qty
MCLB2** MicroFrance® Benninger Microlaryngeal Instrument Set 1 set
Set Includes:
MCL-S21R Grasper, Right, Heart-Shaped  1
MCL-S22R Grasper, Left, Heart-Shaped 1
MCL-S23R Alligator Forceps, Right 1
MCL-S24R Alligator Forceps, Left 1
MCLS18R Cup Forceps, Downbiting, 2.3 mm 1
MCLB94 Laryngeal Needle Driver, Angled 70° Up 1
MCLB30 Laryngeal Suture Knot Pusher 1
MCLB16 Laryngeal Micro-Scissors, Curved Right, 1.5mm
to 8.5mm Blades
1
MCLB17 Laryngeal Micro-Scissors, Curved Left, 1.5mm
to 8.5mm Blades
1
MCLB31 Laryngeal Micro-Scissors, Angled 70° Up, 1.5 mm Blades 1
Sataloff Microlaryngeal Instruments Included in this Set:
MCL-S0 Suction/Irrigation Adapter 1
MCL-S1 Elevator, 1mm x 9mm, Curved, 252mm (10")    1
MCL-S7 Spatula, Straight, Elevator, 1mm x 10mm, Straight,
252mm (10")
1
MCL-S4 Injection Needle, Straight 6
MCL-S25 Sickle Knife  For use with MCL-S19 6
MCL-S19 Universal Knife Handle, Ring Handle with Finger Loop 1
MCL-S16 Suction, 3 French 1
3734109 Suction, 5 French 1
MCLB2SC Benninger  Instrument Tray 1
• Reverse action handle
•  Helps reduce distal tip